

NDPS Case No.25 of 2022
JO CODE No.WB01014
CNR No.WBUD01-000720-2022

Order No.30
18.10.2023

Regular PO is on duty leave.
Today is fixed for production and evidence.
Accused Tilak Bhuiya is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C.
Ld. PP in charge is present.
No witness on behalf of prosecution is present.
Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.
To-date (**17.11.2023**) for production and evidence.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Spl.Judge(NDPS)in-ch.
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur